
Week 1 Wed 4 Sep 24
Tax & GP                              

(v)
ST3 Induction & Intro to 

SCA
ST3 Induction & Intro to 

SCA
ST3 Induction & Intro to 

SCA

Week 2 Wed 11 Sep 24
Gender dysphoria                

(v)
Gender dysphoria                

(v)
Gender dysphoria                

(v)
Gender dysphoria                

(v)

Week 3 Wed 18 Sep 24
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(v)
SCA 1*

Medically unexplained 
symptoms

Medically unexplained 
symptoms

No Teaching Wed 25 Sep 24

Week 4 Wed 2 Oct 24 Palliative Care SCA 2* Palliative Care Palliative Care

Week 5 Wed 9 Oct 24 Frailty SCA 3* Frailty Frailty

Week 6 Wed 16 Oct 24 Clinical Governance SCA 4* Clinical Governance Clinical Governance

Week 7 Wed 23 Oct 24 Clinical Commissioning Clinical Commissioning Clinical Commissioning Clinical Commissioning

No Teaching Wed 30 Oct 24     

Week 8 Wed 6 Nov 24 Health inequalities Health inequalities Health inequalities Health inequalities

Week 9 Wed 13 Nov 24 Pain                                         Pain                                         Pain                                         Pain                                         

ST3

Pre CCT - ST3B
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT - ST3C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT - ST3D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT- ST3A
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Info DATE



Week 10 Wed 20 Nov 24 Equality & Diversity Medically unexplained SCA 1* Equality & Diversity

Week 11 Wed 27 Nov 24 Hot topics Palliative Care SCA 2* Career Options

Week 12 Wed 4 Dec 24 Safeguarding Cases Frailty SCA 3* Frailty

No Teaching Wed 11 Dec 24     

Week 13 Wed 18 Dec 24
Health promotion & 

motivational interviewing
Clinical Governance SCA 4*

Health promotion & 
motivational interviewing

No Teaching Wed 25 Dec 24    

No Teaching Wed 1 Jan 25    

No Teaching Wed 8 Jan 25     

Week 1 Wed 15 Jan 25
Practice management, 

income & accounts
Practice management, 

income & accounts
Practice management, 

income & accounts
Practice management, 

income & accounts

Week 2 Wed 22 Jan 25
FGM & Domestic Violence                                

(v)
FGM & Domestic Violence                                

(v)
FGM & Domestic Violence                                

(v)
FGM & Domestic Violence                                

(v)

Week 3 Wed 29 Jan 25 LD & Disability LD & Disability LD & Disability LD & Disability

No Teaching Wed 12 Feb 25

Info DATE
Pre CCT- ST3A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm



No Teaching Wed 19 Feb 25

No Teaching Wed 26 Feb 25

Week 4 Wed 5 Mar 25 ST3 Induction & Intro SCA Equality & Diversity Equality & Diversity SCA 1*

No Teaching Wed 12 Mar 25

Week 5 Wed 19 Mar 25 Real Life GP Career Options Career Options SCA 2*

No Teaching Wed 26 Mar 25

Week 6 Wed 2 Apr 25
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(v)
Safeguarding Cases Safeguarding Cases SCA 3*

Week 7 Wed 9 Apr 25 CV Interviews & Contracts
Health promotion & 

Motivational Interviewing
Health promotion & 

Motivational Interviewing
SCA 4*

No Teaching Wed 16 Apr 25

No Teaching Wed 23 Apr 25

Week 8 Wed 30 Apr 25 Alcohol & Drug Addiction Alcohol & Drug Addiction Alcohol & Drug Addiction Alcohol & Drug Addiction

Week 9 Wed 7 May 25 SCA 1* CV, Interviews & Contracts CV, Interviews & Contracts CV, Interviews & Contracts

Week 10 Wed 14 May 25 SCA 2*
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(v)
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(v)
Appraisal & Revalidation 

(v)

Pre CCT - ST3D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Info DATE
Pre CCT- ST3A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm



Week 11 Wed 21 May 25 SCA 3* Hot Topics Hot Topics Hot Topics

No Teaching Wed 28 May 25

Week 12 Wed 4 Jun 25 SCA 4* Real Life GP Real Life GP Real Life GP

Week 13 Wed 11 Jun 25
Dealing with Death          

(v)
Dealing with Death          

(v)
Dealing with Death          

(v)
Dealing with Death          

(v)

Week 14 Wed 18 Jun 25
Denistry & Veteran's 

Health
Denistry & Veteran's 

Health
Denistry & Veteran's 

Health
Denistry & Veteran's 

Health

Week 15 Wed 25 Jun 25 Tax & GP Tax & GP Tax & GP Tax & GP 

Week 16 Wed 2 Jul 25 World Cafe Feedback World Cafe Feedback World Cafe Feedback World Cafe Feedback

Celebrating Success Celebrating Success Celebrating Success Celebrating Success 

2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm
Wed 9 Jul 25Week 17

Info DATE
Pre CCT- ST3A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT - ST3D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm


